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I:m us

FAZUE-UL (1059)

&% Use Group

5B E Wire Range [AWG]
FARSEL-IEC (60947-7-2)

15 Soild [mm2]

F54% Flexible [mm?]

FZMSEESEk Flexible with ferrule [mm?]

ITFB/EZEH! Overvoltage Category

SFELR Contamination Class

e )E Impulse withstand voltage [KV]
¥l Material

#2448l Insulation Material

%R 20-6AWG

BRHSE | SRS I EE

20~6

0.5-16.0
0.5-10.0
0.5-10.0
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FEMAZEL: Flame relardant rating UL94V-0
S48 Conductor Material Copper alloy
S{AFEER Plating of conductor surface Sn plated

—Ag &2 Other Date

{</=/E Length/Height/Thickness [mm] 67.9/49.7/10.2
FIEAE Stripping Length [mm] 18
RYHE
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DUV10-102 FUVA10-XX MUV10-10
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DGL2-35x7.5A

DGL2-35x7.5D

EB-35

DGL2-35x7.5B

EW-35

DGL2-35x7.5C

TEL: +86-574-63510583 / 63510582 E-mail: cjw@china-wj.com

CIXI WANJIE ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.

www.china-wj.com
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